30 NETBALL
N E T B A L L
Quality Silver Fern Match
Ball, Swirl Grip, Grade 1
rubber, 4 ply cross lining,
hi-tech long air retention
bladder. Manufactured
to full International

can be filled with water or sand to
ensure srong stability.
WEKA NETBALL STAND
NBST100-WEKA
Adjustable height (ground to rim)      2.3m-3.05m
	            Rim Diameter      38cm
                                    Base size      75 x 45 x 13cm
Printed Goal Post Pads
available on request - POA
NETBALL
A popular style Sleeveless netball dress. Includes Velcro strips on front and back to attach Silver Fern Sport patch bibs.
SILVER FERN NETBALL DRESS
Girls Sizes: 6-12
6 NBD-GN06 6 NBD-GY06 6 NBD-GM06 6 NBD-GG06 6 NBD-GB06 6 NBD-GR06 6 NBD-GK06
8 NBD-GN08 8 NBD-GY08 8 NBD-GM08 8 NBD-GG08 8 NBD-GB08 8 NBD-GR08 8 NBD-GK08
10 NBD-GN10 10 NBD-GY10 10 NBD-GM10 10 NBD-GG10 10 NBD-GB10 10 NBD-GR10 10 NBD-GK10
12 NBD-GN12 12 NBD-GY12 12 NBD-GM12 12 NBD-GG12 12 NBD-GB12 12 NBD-GR12 12 NBD-GK12
Womens Sizes 8-22
8 NBD-WN8 8 NBD-WY8 8 NBD-WM8 8 NBD-WG8 8 NBD-WB8 8 NBD-WR8 8 NBD-WK8
10 NBD-WN10 10 NBD-WY10 10 NBD-WM10 10 NBD-WG10 10 NBD-WB10 10 NBD-WR10 10 NBD-WK10
12 NBD-WN12 12 NBD-WY12 12 NBD-WM12 12 NBD-WG12 12 NBD-WB12 12 NBD-WR12 12 NBD-WK12
14 NBD-WN14 14 NBD-WY14 14 NBD-WM14 14 NBD-WG14 14 NBD-WB14 14 NBD-WR14 14 NBD-WK14
16 NBD-WN16 16 NBD-WY16 16 NBD-WM16 16 NBD-WG16 16 NBD-WB16 16 NBD-WR16 16 NBD-WK16
18 NBD-WN18 18 NBD-WY18 18 NBD-WM18 18 NBD-WG18 18 NBD-WB18 18 NBD-WR18 18 NBD-WK18
20 NBD-WN20 20 NBD-WY20 20 NBD-WM20 20 NBD-WG20 20 NBD-WB20 20 NBD-WR20 20 NBD-WK20
22 NBD-WN22 22 NBD-WY22 22 NBD-WM22 22 NBD-WG22 22 NBD-WB22 22 NBD-WR22 22 NBD-WK22
   Navy	                Gold 	        Maroon        Forest Green    Royal Blue 	            Red 	      Black
Comfortable short sleeved top.  Includes Velcro strips on front and back to attach Silver Fern Sport patch bibs.
SILVER FERN NETBALL TOP
Girls Sizes: 6-12
6 NBT-GN06 6 NBT-GY06 6 NBT-GM06 6 NBT-GG06 6 NBT-GB06 6 NBT-GR06 6 NBT-GK06
8 NBT-GN08 8 NBT-GY08 8 NBT-GM08 8 NBT-GG08 8 NBT-GB08 8 NBT-GR08 8 NBT-GK08
10 NBT-GN10 10 NBT-GY10 10 NBT-GM10 10 NBT-GG10 10 NBT-GB10 10 NBT-GR10 10 NBT-GK10
12 NBT-GN12 12 NBT-GY12 12 NBT-GM12 12 NBT-GG12 12 NBT-GB12 12 NBT-GR12 12 NBT-GK12
Womens Sizes 8-22
8 NBT-WN8 8 NBT-WY8 8 NBT-WM8 8 NBT-WG8 8 NBT-WB8 8 NBT-WR8 8 NBT-WK8
10 NBT-WN10 10 NBT-WY10 10 NBT-WM10 10 NBT-WG10 10 NBT-WB10 10 NBT-WR10 10 NBT-WK10
12 NBT-WN12 12 NBT-WY12 12 NBT-WM12 12 NBT-WG12 12 NBT-WB12 12 NBT-WR12 12 NBT-WK12
14 NBT-WN14 14 NBT-WY14 14 NBT-WM14 14 NBT-WG14 14 NBT-WB14 14 NBT-WR14 14 NBT-WK14
16 NBT-WN16 16 NBT-WY16 16 NBT-WM16 16 NBT-WG16 16 NBT-WB16 16 NBT-WR16 16 NBT-WK16
18 NBT-WN18 18 NBT-WY18 18 NBT-WM18 18 NBT-WG18 18 NBT-WB18 18 NBT-WR18 18 NBT-WK18
20 NBT-WN20 20 NBT-WY20 20 NBT-WM20 20 NBT-WG20 20 NBT-WB20 20 NBT-WR20 20 NBT-WK20
22 NBT-WN22 22 NBT-WY22 22 NBT-WM22 22 NBT-WG22 22 NBT-WB22 22 NBT-WR22 22 NBT-WK22
   Navy	                Gold 	        Maroon        Forest Green    Royal Blue 	            Red 	      Black
Girls Sizes: 6-12
6 NBS-GN06 6 NBS-GY06 6 NBS-GM06 6 NBS-GG06 6 NBS-GB06 6 NBS-GR06 6 NBS-GK06
8 NBS-GN08 8 NBS-GY08 8 NBS-GM08 8 NBS-GG08 8 NBS-GB08 8 NBS-GR08 8 NBS-GK08
10 NBS-GN10 10 NBS-GY10 10 NBS-GM10 10 NBS-GG10 10 NBS-GB10 10 NBS-GR10 10 NBS-GK10
12 NBS-GN12 12 NBS-GY12 12 NBS-GM12 12 NBS-GG12 12 NBS-GB12 12 NBS-GR12 12 NBS-GK12
Womens Sizes 8-22
8 NBS-WN8 8 NBS-WY8 8 NBS-WM8 8 NBS-WG8 8 NBS-WB8 8 NBS-WR8 8 NBS-WK8
10 NBS-WN10 10 NBS-WY10 10 NBS-WM10 10 NBS-WG10 10 NBS-WB10 10 NBS-WR10 10 NBS-WK10
12 NBS-WN12 12 NBS-WY12 12 NBS-WM12 12 NBS-WG12 12 NBS-WB12 12 NBS-WR12 12 NBS-WK12
14 NBS-WN14 14 NBS-WY14 14 NBS-WM14 14 NBS-WG14 14 NBS-WB14 14 NBS-WR14 14 NBS-WK14
16 NBS-WN16 16 NBS-WY16 16 NBS-WM16 16 NBS-WG16 16 NBS-WB16 16 NBS-WR16 16 NBS-WK16
18 NBS-WN18 18 NBS-WY18 18 NBS-WM18 18 NBS-WG18 18 NBS-WB18 18 NBS-WR18 18 NBS-WK18
20 NBS-WN20 20 NBS-WY20 20 NBS-WM20 20 NBS-WG20 20 NBS-WB20 20 NBS-WR20 20 NBS-WK20
22 NBS-WN22 22 NBS-WY22 22 NBS-WM22 22 NBS-WG22 22 NBS-WB22 22 NBS-WR22 22 NBS-WK22
Wrap style skirt with elasticized waist and drawstring, generous in length.
SILVER FERN NETBALL SKIRT
   Navy	                Gold 	        Maroon        Forest Green    Royal Blue 	            Red 	      Black
Made from top quality moisture dispersing 220gsm polyester, Silver Fern netball uniforms are heavy enough to fall nicely but